
 

 
 CV lietuvių k. žemiau 

 
Agnė Juodvalkytė 

 
Born in 1987 in Vilnius, Lithuania 
Lives in Berlin and Vilnius 

 
Education 

2018 Goldrausch Künstlerinnenprojekt, Educational Program for Female Artists, 
Berlin, Germany 

2010 Fine Arts, UCLM, Faculty of Fine Arts, Cuenca, Spain 

2006 – 2010 BA Fine Arts, Painting, Vilnius Academy of Arts, Vilnius Faculty, Vilnius, 
Lithuania 

 
Solo exhibitions 

2024 ANSKA, Vilnius photography gallery, Vilnius, LT 
2023 Omen, Drifts Gallery, Vilnius, LT 

 Tools for the Future, Enter Art Space, Aarhus, DK 
2022 Galerie Bernau, Bernau bei Berlin, DE 
2021 ANSKA, Blake & Vargas Gallery, Berlin, DE 
2020 COSMIC THREAD, Enter Art Space, Aarhus, DK 
2019 Settling Dust, Si:said Gallery, Klaipėda, LT 

 Inherited Dream, shch/ŠČ Gallery, Vilnius, LT 
2018 CORE, Aesthetik01, Berlin, DE 
2017 Hybrid Organism, Aesthetik01, Berlin, DE 

 Traces, curated by Vaida Stepanovaitė, project space Kabinetas, Kaunas, LT 
 

Group exhibitions 

2025 Everything You Are Not Supposed to Do, Radvila Palace Museum of Art, 
Vilnius, LT 

 ArtVilnius’25, Litexpo, Vilnius, LT 

2024 FAM, Forum Stadtpark, Graz, AUT 
 From within, MO Museum, Vilnius, LT 

2023 Anska Book Presentation at Tokyo Metropolitan Central Library, Tokyo, JPN 
 Site specific textile Installation at AP Books, Berlin, DE 

 How Heat Slides Across Surfaces, Antanas Mončys House-Museum, Palanga, 
LT 

 Sweet Dreams Foundation, Kaunas Picture Gallery, Kaunas, LT 



2022 A Fluid State of Mind: Baltic Painting in the expanded Field, Pamėnkalnio 
Gallery, Vilnius, LT 

 How Heat Slides Across Surfaces, curated by Milda Dainovskytė, Am 
Haverkamp 31, Münster, DE 

2021 Gathering, with Philippe Gerlach, ATLETIKA, Vilnius, LT 
 Storm, curated by Monika Lipšic, Pamario Gallery, Juodkrantė, Neringa, LT 
 Der Temporäre Rand, Schloss Plüschow, Plüschow, Mecklenburg-

Vorpommern, DE 
2020 Milieu, duo show with Julija Goyd, AV17 Gallery, Vilnius, LT 

2019 Dissolve Isolation, Projektraum Bethanien, Berlin, DE 
 Painting Painting Painting, Raum Vollreinigung, Berlin, DE 

2018 ARCHIPELAGO – Goldrausch Künstlerinnen, Reinbeckhallen, Berlin, DE 
 Instant Interior, Art Festival Ortstermin, Berlin, DE 
 Gruppe magazine at Blake & Vargas, Berlin, DE 

2016 Time Shapes/Reactions, Berlin Art Week´2016, HB55 Kunstfabrik in Berlin-
Lichtenberg, DE 

2015 #kristallin 18, Atelierhaus Salzamt, Linz, AUT 

2014 Young Painters Prize, Contemporary Art Centre, Vilnius, LT 

 Residencies and Workshops 

2024 Artist in Residence, Nida Art Colony, Nida, LT 
2021 Artist in Residence, SODAS2123, Vilnius, LT 
2020 Schloss Plüschow, Mecklenburg Vorpommern, DE 
2019 Artist in Residence, Nida Art Colony, Nida, LT 
2016 Artist in Residence, Agder Kunstsenter, Kristiansand, NO 
2015 Artist in Residence, Atelierhaus Salzamt, Linz, AUT 

 
 Grants 

2023 Individual Grant, Lithuanian Council for Culture, LT 
2019 Individual Grant, Lithuanian Council for Culture, LT 
2017 Individual Grant, Lithuanian Council for Culture, LT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Agnė Juodvalkytė (g. 1987) 

 
Išsilavinimas 

2018 Edukacinė Programa moterims menininkėms Goldrausch Künstlerinnenprojekt, 
Berlynas, Vokietija 

2010 Fine Arts, UCLM, Facultad de Bellas Artes de Cuenca, Ispanija 

2006 – 2010 Tapybos bakalauras, Vilniaus Dailės Akademija, Vilnius, Lietuva 
 

Personalinės parodos 

2024 ANSKA, Vilniaus fotografijos galerija, Vilnius 
2023 Omen, Drifts galerija, Vilnius 

 Tools for the Future, Enter Art Space, Aarhus, Danija 
2022 Bernau galerija, Bernau bei Berlin, Vokietija 
2021 ANSKA, Blake & Vargas galerija, Berlynas, Vokietija 
2020 COSMIC THREAD, Enter Art Space, Aarhus, Danija 
2019 Settling Dust, Si:said galerija, Klaipėda 

 Inherited Dream, shch/ŠČ galerija, Vilnius 
2018 CORE, Aesthetik01, Berlynas, Vokietija 
2017 Hybrid Organism, Aesthetik01, Berlynas, Vokietija 

 Traces, kuratorė Vaida Stepanovaitė, projektų erdvė Kabinetas, Kaunas 
 

Grupinės parodos 

2025 Visa tai, ko negalima daryti, Radvilų rūmų dailės muziejus, Vilnius 

 ArtVilnius’25, Lietuvos parodų ir kongresų centras Litexpo, Vilnius 

2024 FAM, Forum Stadtpark, Graz, Austrija 
 Iš Vidaus, MO muziejus, Vilnius 

2023 Anska knygos pristatymas, Tokijo metropoliteno centrinė biblioteka, Japonija 
 Vietai sukurta tekstilės instaliacija AP Books erdvėje, Berlyne. 

 Kaip karštis slysta paviršiais, Antano Mončio Namai – Muziejus, Palanga 
 Sweet Dreams Foundation, Kauno paveikslų galerija, Kaunas 

2022 A Fluid State of Mind: Baltic Painting in the expanded Field, Pamėnkalnio 
galerija, Vilnius 

 Kaip karštis slysta paviršiais, kuratorė Milda Dainovskytė, Am Haverkamp 31, 
Münsteris, Vokietija 

2021 Gathering, kartu su Philippe Gerlach, ATLETIKA, Vilnius 
 AUDRA, kuratorė Monika Lipšic, Pamario galerija, Juodkrantė, Neringa 
 Der Temporäre Rand, menininkų namai Schloss Plüschow, Plüschow, 

Mecklenburg Vorpommern, Vokietija 
2020 Terpė, kartu su Julija Goyd, AV17 galerija, Vilnius 

2019 Dissolve Isolation, Projektraum Bethanien, Berlynas, Vokietija 
 Painting Painting Painting, Raum Vollreinigung, Berlynas, Vokietija 



2018 ARCHIPELAGO – Goldrausch Künstlerinnen, Reinbeckhallen, Berlynas, 
Vokietija 

 Instant Interior, meno festivalis Ortstermin, Berlynas, Vokietija 
 Gruppe magazine at Blake & Vargas, Berlynas, Vokietija 

2016 Time Shapes/Reactions, Berlin Art Week´2016, HB55 Kunstfabrik in Berlin-
Lichtenberg, Vokietija 

2015 #kristallin 18, Atelierhaus Salzamt, Linz, Austrija 

2014 Jaunojo Tapytojo Prizas, Šiuolaikinio Meno Centras, Vilnius 
 

 Residencies and Workshops 

2024 Nidos Meno Kolonija, Menų rezidencija, Nida 
2021 Menų rezidencija, SODAS2123, Vilnius 
2020 Menininkų namai – Rezidencija Schloss Plüschow, Mecklenburg Vorpommern, 

Vokietija 
2019 Nidos Meno Kolonija, Nida 
2016 Menų Rezidencija Agder Kunstsenter, Kristiansandas, Norvegija 
2015 Menų Rezidencija Atelierhaus Salzamt, Lincas, Austrija 

 
 Stipendijos 

2023 Individuali stipendija, Lietuvos kultūros taryba, LT 
2019 Individuali stipendija, Lietuvos kultūros taryba, LT 
2017 Individuali stipendija, Lietuvos kultūros taryba, LT 
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